
USAT Collegiate National Championships

Overall Results - Armed Forces

Place No. Name UniversityS T2 Penalty Total TimePlcTime

April 24, 2015

Pace
-------  RUN   -------

T1 Time
------  BIKE   ------

Plc Mph
------  SWIM   ------
Time Plc 100y

Collegiate Nationals

1 7 Dylan Morgan West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 01:52:54.56M 00:01:16 00:32:25 5:12 326.3 1400:56:4200:01:3400:21:00 88 1:16 
2 9 Brian Primeaux United States Naval Academy Triathlo 01:53:14.22M 00:01:03 00:33:47 5:26 1325.8 2300:57:4500:01:2300:19:18 24 1:10 
3 19 Clayton Petty United States Naval Academy Triathlo 01:55:27.84M 00:01:18 00:34:24 5:31 2425.9 2200:57:4100:01:2600:20:42 69 1:15 
4 29 Christopher Brahm United States Naval Academy Triathlo 01:55:45.33M 00:01:04 00:36:21 5:50 7626.2 1600:56:5900:01:1500:20:09 39 1:13 
5 21 Luke Sullivan United States Naval Academy Triathlo 01:57:00.47M 00:01:28 00:35:46 5:45 6225.8 2400:57:4600:01:2600:20:37 64 1:15 
6 430 Lukas Temple United States Naval Academy Triathlo 01:59:10.78M 00:01:12 00:34:36 5:33 2724.3 9501:01:2200:01:4600:20:18 46 1:14 
7 359 Jacob Dodge United States Naval Academy Triathlo 01:59:49.81M 00:01:13 00:36:27 5:51 7925.5 3700:58:3500:01:2300:22:14 163 1:21 
8 140 Jacob Slife West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:00:13.17M 00:01:14 00:37:59 6:06 14225.2 4800:59:0700:01:4900:20:07 37 1:13 
9 173 Brett Enlow United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:00:47.87M 00:01:18 00:35:08 5:39 4124.7 7401:00:2700:01:3600:22:21 176 1:21 

10 773 Eric Boynton United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:01:54.04M 00:01:18 00:36:34 +00:02:005:52 8224.5 8301:00:4600:01:3500:19:44 33 1:12 
11 282 Daniel Kasberg United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:02:42.00M 00:01:17 00:35:43 5:44 5924.6 8201:00:4400:02:3600:22:25 183 1:21 
12 428 Matt Cecala United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:02:51.13M 00:01:15 00:32:58 5:18 624.0 12101:02:1600:01:4500:24:39 372 1:30 
13 431 Daniel Lloyd United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:03:09.65M 00:01:04 00:34:55 5:37 3623.6 15201:03:1100:01:4100:22:21 177 1:21 
14 26 Bradley Bachand West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:03:21.31M 00:01:11 00:38:11 6:08 15524.0 11601:02:1000:01:3100:20:21 47 1:14 
15 315 Thomas Hinds West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:03:48.23M 00:01:33 00:37:48 6:04 13425.0 5600:59:3900:01:4700:23:04 226 1:24 
16 597 Kevin Holder United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:03:54.78M 00:01:24 00:39:40 6:22 22924.3 9601:01:2200:01:5300:19:39 31 1:11 
17 596 Justin Knisely United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:04:11.31M 00:01:19 00:36:57 5:56 10024.0 11001:02:0400:01:4900:22:05 149 1:20 
18 115 Jose Baez United States Air Force Academy Tria 02:05:29.95M 00:01:26 00:38:08 6:08 14924.0 11801:02:1100:01:5500:21:54 136 1:20 
19 323 Remington Ponce-Pore West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:05:49.06M 00:01:13 00:37:30 6:01 11824.1 10701:01:5900:01:3700:23:32 262 1:26 
20 34 Connor Wernecke West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:06:09.52M 00:01:28 00:37:57 6:06 13923.4 16801:03:4500:01:4000:21:22 114 1:18 
21 147 Sam Roets United States Coast Guard Academy 02:07:45.91M 00:01:21 00:36:04 5:48 7122.7 24001:05:4800:02:2400:22:11 161 1:21 
22 314 Paul O'donnell West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:08:04.83M 00:01:23 00:37:58 6:06 14023.8 13701:02:4700:02:5900:23:00 216 1:24 
23 429 Jonathan Wu United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:08:42.07M 00:01:25 00:39:56 6:25 24323.6 15501:03:1700:01:4500:22:22 181 1:21 
24 278 Chris Moroz United States Air Force Academy Tria 02:08:49.36M 00:01:13 00:39:01 6:16 19222.9 20601:05:0100:02:2800:21:08 97 1:17 
25 146 Tom Prinslow United States Air Force Academy Tria 02:09:13.66M 00:01:18 00:40:32 6:31 27022.6 25001:06:0100:02:1900:19:06 23 1:09 
26 356 Patrick French United States Air Force Academy Tria 02:09:43.23M 00:01:26 00:36:00 5:47 6923.3 17201:03:5600:01:5700:26:26 534 1:36 
27 795 Stephanie Murphy United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:10:11.92F 00:01:24 00:38:13 6:08 15622.9 21701:05:1500:01:5100:23:31 261 1:26 
28 480 Dylan Varrato West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:10:50.92M 00:01:28 00:36:35 5:53 8622.7 23301:05:3600:02:3200:24:42 377 1:30 
29 790 Angelica Dickson West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:15:04.04F 00:01:23 00:40:42 6:32 28321.9 33901:08:1000:01:5800:22:54 211 1:23 
30 479 Kevin Miles West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:15:13.28M 00:01:18 00:41:59 6:45 34823.9 12701:02:2700:01:5100:27:39 633 1:41 
31 280 Bryce Matakas United States Coast Guard Academy 02:15:16.24M 00:01:38 00:39:35 6:22 22421.5 38301:09:1600:02:1700:22:33 189 1:22 
32 357 Thomas Molnar United States Air Force Academy Tria 02:15:24.32M 00:01:32 00:40:06 6:27 25122.2 29801:07:0900:02:0700:24:33 360 1:29 
33 796 Cat Sedy West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:16:06.57F 00:01:21 00:40:37 6:32 28022.1 31301:07:2600:01:5600:24:49 386 1:30 
34 427 Matthew Nicholas United States Air Force Academy Tria 02:17:02.89M 00:01:27 00:44:32 7:09 47822.9 21501:05:1200:02:1200:23:43 283 1:26 
35 896 Megan Howard United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:17:17.09F 00:01:17 00:44:11 7:06 45621.6 36301:08:5400:01:4800:21:09 98 1:17 
36 895 Erica Hippe United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:17:20.04F 00:01:18 00:39:23 6:20 20821.2 42801:10:1100:01:5000:24:40 373 1:30 
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USAT Collegiate National Championships

Overall Results - Armed Forces

Place No. Name UniversityS T2 Penalty Total TimePlcTime

April 24, 2015

Pace
-------  RUN   -------

T1 Time
------  BIKE   ------

Plc Mph
------  SWIM   ------
Time Plc 100y

Collegiate Nationals

37 279 Andrew Hood United States Air Force Academy Tria 02:17:45.80M 00:01:28 00:44:03 7:05 45123.2 17601:04:1300:02:0200:26:02 492 1:35 
38 426 Jeff Burnett United States Air Force Academy Tria 02:19:39.24M 00:01:42 00:43:33 7:00 43022.9 20501:05:0000:01:5600:27:29 619 1:40 
39 1042 Kayla Coleman United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:20:42.71F 00:01:07 00:41:57 6:44 34721.4 41401:09:4900:01:3100:26:21 522 1:36 
40 788 Hannah Meadows United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:22:36.22F 00:01:18 00:43:31 7:00 42820.5 53301:12:3600:01:5100:23:23 248 1:25 
41 1043 Katie Mundo United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:23:07.92F 00:01:25 00:41:03 6:36 30721.0 45601:10:5600:01:4700:27:58 664 1:42 
42 358 Matthew Marchalonis United States Coast Guard Academy 02:24:25.03M 00:01:43 00:42:30 6:50 37621.5 39101:09:2400:02:3900:28:12 677 1:43 
43 926 Mackenzie Williams West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:24:59.44F 00:01:17 00:45:11 7:16 51420.9 47001:11:1500:01:5800:25:23 430 1:32 
44 1078 Paige Dougherty West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:25:15.22F 00:01:40 00:42:24 6:49 36821.7 36201:08:5100:02:0200:30:20 807 1:50 
45 281 Brandon Books United States Coast Guard Academy 02:25:33.39M 00:01:43 00:41:06 6:36 31121.8 34801:08:2400:01:5000:32:33 930 1:59 
46 1193 Emily Tucker United States Naval Academy Triathlo 02:26:21.69F 00:01:18 00:42:33 6:50 38020.9 47401:11:2400:01:4700:29:21 750 1:47 
47 803 Hayden Hughes United States Coast Guard Academy 02:28:12.06F 00:01:37 00:43:28 6:59 42420.3 58801:13:3900:02:2200:27:08 589 1:39 
48 1076 Jordan Bush West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:32:31.43F 00:01:38 00:48:51 7:51 70720.4 56701:13:0500:02:1000:26:49 565 1:38 
49 894 Falon Little United States Air Force Academy Tria 02:35:08.83F 00:01:31 00:45:17 7:17 52019.8 65401:15:2400:03:0300:29:57 779 1:49 
50 891 Erin Crow United States Air Force Academy Tria 02:35:57.42F 00:01:33 00:46:07 7:25 57119.6 68301:16:0300:02:5200:29:25 756 1:47 
51 893 Carmela Rourke United States Air Force Academy Tria 02:37:18.89F 00:01:31 00:51:39 8:18 85519.8 66201:15:2700:01:5900:26:46 560 1:37 
52 116 Matthew Chapman United States Coast Guard Academy 02:39:47.58M 00:01:50 00:58:55 9:28 101921.2 43701:10:2300:02:0800:26:33 542 1:37 
53 1237 Keriann Murphy West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:40:21.42F 00:01:37 00:49:05 7:53 72719.8 65001:15:1800:02:1600:32:08 911 1:57 
54 1077 Allison Voll West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:43:59.03F 00:01:42 00:57:55 9:19 100318.9 80801:19:0400:02:1400:23:06 228 1:24 
55 1238 Meredith Shea West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:45:35.98F 00:01:49 00:51:54 8:21 86019.5 71501:16:3900:03:0600:32:11 917 1:57 
56 892 Kayla Robertson United States Air Force Academy Tria 02:47:42.76F 00:01:52 00:58:39 9:26 101119.4 72401:16:5300:02:0000:28:21 686 1:43 
57 1040 Preslee Maki United States Air Force Academy Tria 02:48:19.76F 00:01:36 00:52:42 8:28 88818.6 84501:20:1300:01:4800:32:02 906 1:57 
58 1041 Aubrey Mccabe United States Air Force Academy Tria 02:55:56.29F 00:02:11 00:56:44 9:07 97617.5 96901:25:0200:02:3100:29:32 759 1:47 
59 1239 Holly June Harrington West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 02:58:37.41F 00:02:35 00:52:49 8:29 89617.6 96601:24:5700:03:2700:34:52 1021 2:07 
60 1240 Jennifer Niemann West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 03:23:44.94F 00:02:15 00:57:06 9:11 98613.1 112901:54:1500:02:1500:27:56 661 1:42 
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USAT Collegiate National Championships

Overall Results Armed Forces - 

Place No. Name University T2 Penalty Total TimePlcTime

April 24, 2015

Pace
-------  RUN   -------

T1 Time
------  BIKE   ------

Plc Mph
------  SWIM   ------
Time Plc 100y

Collegiate Nationals
Female

1 795 Stephanie Murphy United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:10:11.9200:01:24 00:38:13 6:08 422.9 701:05:1500:01:5100:23:31 45 1:26 
2 790 Angelica Dickson West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:15:04.0400:01:23 00:40:42 6:32 1521.9 3001:08:1000:01:5800:22:54 28 1:23 
3 796 Cat Sedy West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:16:06.5700:01:21 00:40:37 6:32 1322.1 2401:07:2600:01:5600:24:49 87 1:30 
4 896 Megan Howard United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:17:17.0900:01:17 00:44:11 7:06 6621.6 3601:08:5400:01:4800:21:09 7 1:17 
5 895 Erica Hippe United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:17:20.0400:01:18 00:39:23 6:20 721.2 5301:10:1100:01:5000:24:40 81 1:30 
6 1042 Kayla Coleman United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:20:42.7100:01:07 00:41:57 6:44 3221.4 5101:09:4900:01:3100:26:21 143 1:36 
7 788 Hannah Meadows United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:22:36.2200:01:18 00:43:31 7:00 5520.5 9101:12:3600:01:5100:23:23 41 1:25 
8 1043 Katie Mundo United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:23:07.9200:01:25 00:41:03 6:36 2121.0 6101:10:5600:01:4700:27:58 209 1:42 
9 926 Mackenzie Williams West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:24:59.4400:01:17 00:45:11 7:16 8620.9 6601:11:1500:01:5800:25:23 105 1:32 

10 1078 Paige Dougherty West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:25:15.2200:01:40 00:42:24 6:49 3921.7 3501:08:5100:02:0200:30:20 281 1:50 
11 1193 Emily Tucker United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:26:21.6900:01:18 00:42:33 6:50 4220.9 6901:11:2400:01:4700:29:21 246 1:47 
12 803 Hayden Hughes United States Coast Guard Academy 02:28:12.0600:01:37 00:43:28 6:59 5420.3 11701:13:3900:02:2200:27:08 175 1:39 
13 1076 Jordan Bush West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:32:31.4300:01:38 00:48:51 7:51 19020.4 10401:13:0500:02:1000:26:49 162 1:38 
14 894 Falon Little United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 02:35:08.8300:01:31 00:45:17 7:17 8819.8 15201:15:2400:03:0300:29:57 262 1:49 
15 891 Erin Crow United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 02:35:57.4200:01:33 00:46:07 7:25 11519.6 16601:16:0300:02:5200:29:25 248 1:47 
16 893 Carmela Rourke United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 02:37:18.8900:01:31 00:51:39 8:18 27519.8 15601:15:2700:01:5900:26:46 161 1:37 
17 1237 Keriann Murphy West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:40:21.4200:01:37 00:49:05 7:53 19819.8 14901:15:1800:02:1600:32:08 329 1:57 
18 1077 Allison Voll West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:43:59.0300:01:42 00:57:55 9:19 37218.9 23301:19:0400:02:1400:23:06 34 1:24 
19 1238 Meredith Shea West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:45:35.9800:01:49 00:51:54 8:21 27919.5 17801:16:3900:03:0600:32:11 334 1:57 
20 892 Kayla Robertson United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 02:47:42.7600:01:52 00:58:39 9:26 37919.4 18301:16:5300:02:0000:28:21 220 1:43 
21 1040 Preslee Maki United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 02:48:19.7600:01:36 00:52:42 8:28 29418.6 25401:20:1300:01:4800:32:02 324 1:57 
22 1041 Aubrey Mccabe United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 02:55:56.2900:02:11 00:56:44 9:07 35617.5 33101:25:0200:02:3100:29:32 251 1:47 
23 1239 Holly June Harrington West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:58:37.4100:02:35 00:52:49 8:29 29717.6 32901:24:5700:03:2700:34:52 390 2:07 
24 1240 Jennifer Niemann West Point Triathlon Club (United States 03:23:44.9400:02:15 00:57:06 9:11 36113.1 45701:54:1500:02:1500:27:56 207 1:42 
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USAT Collegiate National Championships

Overall Results Armed Forces - 

Place No. Name University T2 Penalty Total TimePlcTime

April 24, 2015

Pace
-------  RUN   -------

T1 Time
------  BIKE   ------

Plc Mph
------  SWIM   ------
Time Plc 100y

Collegiate Nationals
Male

1 7 Dylan Morgan West Point Triathlon Club (United States 01:52:54.5600:01:16 00:32:25 5:12 326.3 1400:56:4200:01:3400:21:00 84 1:16 
2 9 Brian Primeaux United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 01:53:14.2200:01:03 00:33:47 5:26 1325.8 2300:57:4500:01:2300:19:18 24 1:10 
3 19 Clayton Petty United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 01:55:27.8400:01:18 00:34:24 5:31 2425.9 2200:57:4100:01:2600:20:42 67 1:15 
4 29 Christopher Brahm United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 01:55:45.3300:01:04 00:36:21 5:50 7626.2 1600:56:5900:01:1500:20:09 39 1:13 
5 21 Luke Sullivan United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 01:57:00.4700:01:28 00:35:46 5:45 6225.8 2400:57:4600:01:2600:20:37 63 1:15 
6 430 Lukas Temple United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 01:59:10.7800:01:12 00:34:36 5:33 2724.3 9501:01:2200:01:4600:20:18 46 1:14 
7 359 Jacob Dodge United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 01:59:49.8100:01:13 00:36:27 5:51 7925.5 3700:58:3500:01:2300:22:14 142 1:21 
8 140 Jacob Slife West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:00:13.1700:01:14 00:37:59 6:06 13925.2 4800:59:0700:01:4900:20:07 37 1:13 
9 173 Brett Enlow United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:00:47.8700:01:18 00:35:08 5:39 4124.7 7401:00:2700:01:3600:22:21 155 1:21 

10 773 Eric Boynton United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:01:54.0400:01:18 00:36:34 +00:02:005:52 8224.5 8301:00:4600:01:3500:19:44 33 1:12 
11 282 Daniel Kasberg United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:02:42.0000:01:17 00:35:43 5:44 5924.6 8201:00:4400:02:3600:22:25 162 1:21 
12 428 Matt Cecala United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:02:51.1300:01:15 00:32:58 5:18 624.0 12001:02:1600:01:4500:24:39 292 1:30 
13 431 Daniel Lloyd United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:03:09.6500:01:04 00:34:55 5:37 3623.6 15101:03:1100:01:4100:22:21 156 1:21 
14 26 Bradley Bachand West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:03:21.3100:01:11 00:38:11 6:08 15224.0 11501:02:1000:01:3100:20:21 47 1:14 
15 315 Thomas Hinds West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:03:48.2300:01:33 00:37:48 6:04 13125.0 5600:59:3900:01:4700:23:04 193 1:24 
16 597 Kevin Holder United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:03:54.7800:01:24 00:39:40 6:22 22024.3 9601:01:2200:01:5300:19:39 31 1:11 
17 596 Justin Knisely United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:04:11.3100:01:19 00:36:57 5:56 10024.0 10901:02:0400:01:4900:22:05 132 1:20 
18 115 Jose Baez United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 02:05:29.9500:01:26 00:38:08 6:08 14624.0 11701:02:1100:01:5500:21:54 122 1:20 
19 323 Remington Ponce-Pore West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:05:49.0600:01:13 00:37:30 6:01 11724.1 10601:01:5900:01:3700:23:32 217 1:26 
20 34 Connor Wernecke West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:06:09.5200:01:28 00:37:57 6:06 13623.4 16701:03:4500:01:4000:21:22 105 1:18 
21 147 Sam Roets United States Coast Guard Academy 02:07:45.9100:01:21 00:36:04 5:48 7122.7 22901:05:4800:02:2400:22:11 140 1:21 
22 314 Paul O'donnell West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:08:04.8300:01:23 00:37:58 6:06 13723.8 13601:02:4700:02:5900:23:00 186 1:24 
23 429 Jonathan Wu United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 02:08:42.0700:01:25 00:39:56 6:25 23423.6 15401:03:1700:01:4500:22:22 160 1:21 
24 278 Chris Moroz United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 02:08:49.3600:01:13 00:39:01 6:16 18622.9 20201:05:0100:02:2800:21:08 91 1:17 
25 146 Tom Prinslow United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 02:09:13.6600:01:18 00:40:32 6:31 26022.6 23701:06:0100:02:1900:19:06 23 1:09 
26 356 Patrick French United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 02:09:43.2300:01:26 00:36:00 5:47 6923.3 17001:03:5600:01:5700:26:26 385 1:36 
27 480 Dylan Varrato West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:10:50.9200:01:28 00:36:35 5:53 8622.7 22301:05:3600:02:3200:24:42 295 1:30 
28 479 Kevin Miles West Point Triathlon Club (United States 02:15:13.2800:01:18 00:41:59 6:45 31623.9 12601:02:2700:01:5100:27:39 443 1:41 
29 280 Bryce Matakas United States Coast Guard Academy 02:15:16.2400:01:38 00:39:35 6:22 21521.5 34301:09:1600:02:1700:22:33 168 1:22 
30 357 Thomas Molnar United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 02:15:24.3200:01:32 00:40:06 6:27 24222.2 27801:07:0900:02:0700:24:33 283 1:29 
31 427 Matthew Nicholas United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 02:17:02.8900:01:27 00:44:32 7:09 40422.9 20901:05:1200:02:1200:23:43 230 1:26 
32 279 Andrew Hood United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 02:17:45.8000:01:28 00:44:03 7:05 38923.2 17401:04:1300:02:0200:26:02 364 1:35 
33 426 Jeff Burnett United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 02:19:39.2400:01:42 00:43:33 7:00 37522.9 20101:05:0000:01:5600:27:29 432 1:40 
34 358 Matthew Marchalonis United States Coast Guard Academy 02:24:25.0300:01:43 00:42:30 6:50 33721.5 35001:09:2400:02:3900:28:12 461 1:43 
35 281 Brandon Books United States Coast Guard Academy 02:25:33.3900:01:43 00:41:06 6:36 28921.8 31801:08:2400:01:5000:32:33 591 1:59 
36 116 Matthew Chapman United States Coast Guard Academy 02:39:47.5800:01:50 00:58:55 9:28 63521.2 38301:10:2300:02:0800:26:33 390 1:37 
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